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First Name Last Name Job Title Company Email

Ethan Ardern MBA Student Chicago Booth eardern@chicagobooth.edu
Sue Babinec Program Lead - Stationary Storage Argonne National Lab sbabinec@anl.gov
Pete Ballard Analyst Chicago Transit Authority pdballard@gmail.com
H.G. Chissell CEO/Founder Advanced Energy Group hgchissell@goadvancedenergy.com
Dane Christensen Principal Engineer, Energy Security & Resilience NREL dane.christensen@nrel.gov
Michael Coskun Director Business Development S&C Electric Co. michael.coskun@sandc.com
Claire Cowan Director of Program Design & Delivery Slipstream ccowan@slipstreaminc.org
Alexis Dankmyer Fellow Advanced Energy Group alexis@goadvancedenergy.com
William Davis General Manager JitneyEV wpdavis@jitneyev.com
Tomas de'Medici Principal TdM Emerald Corp. tomas@tdmemeraldcorp.com
Hans Detweiler Co-Founder Midwest Building Decarb Coalition detweiler@fresh-energy.org
Laurel Dunn PhD Candidate UC Berkeley lndunn@berkeley.edu
William Ellis Director of External Affairs Pepco wrellis@pepco.com
Jason Engstrom Technical Sales Engineer Itron jason.engstrom@itron.com
Matt Futch Global Strategy and Business Development Director National Renewable Energy Laboratorymatthew.futch@gmail.com
Kyle Goehring Executive Vice President - Clean Energy Solutions JLL kyle.goehring@am.jll.com
Elise Goldfine PhD Candidate Northwestern University, Department of Materials Science and Engineeringelisegoldfine@u.northwestern.edu
Christopher Gray AEG Fellow Advanced Energy Group chris@goadvancedenergy.com
Matthew Haak Utility Engagement Director Calico Energy matthew.haak@calicoenergy.com
Scott Hackel Director of Research and Innovation Slipstream shackel@slipstreaminc.org
Audrey Henderson Reporter Energy News Network audrey.henderson@gmail.com
Jon Horek Project Manager Sargent & Lundy jonhorek@gmail.com
Stephen Humes Partner Holland & Knight steve.humes@hklaw.com
Ryan Ishbia Associate Fellow Advanced Energy Group ryan@goadvancedenergy.com
Jack Jordan AEG Fellow Advanced Energy Group jack.jordan@goadvancedenergy.com
Timothy Kedzior Business development EnerSys tim.kedzior@enersys.com
Jess Lang Enterprise Success Manager Advanced Energy Group jess@goadvancedenergy.com
Kimberly Lewis AEG Fellow Advanced Energy Group kimberly@goadvancedenergy.com
Rachel Lindsay Sales & Marketing Coordinator EPC Power Corp. rachel.lindsay@epcpower.com
Antonio Lopez Krulas Consulting Manager Patrick akrulas@patrickco.com
Mark Makwinski Assoc Dir Engr Strategy & Disruptive Tech Carrier mark.makwinski@carrier.com
Matan Meital Sr. Proposal Analyst S&C Electric Company matan.meital@sandc.com
Domingo Miranda Manager, Innovation & Partnership Exelon domingo.miranda@exeloncorp.com
mark moskovitz Director DNGL mark.moskovitz@dnvgl.com
Austin Ness Student Booth austinness@gmail.com
Phil Nevels Director Exelon philip.nevels@exeloncorp.com
Nikodem Pancewicz BD ABB nikodempancewicz2020@nlaw.northwestern.edu
Susan Pearson Principal Merritt Connect, Inc. susan.pearson@merrittconnect.com
Bennett Peterson Task Force Leader Advanced Energy Group bennett@goadvacedenergy.com
Dwayne Pickett Director of Regulatory Affairs ComEd dwayne.pickett@comed.com
Olatunji Oboi Reed President & CEO Equiticity oboi@equiticity.org
David Robbins PM Chicago Dept of Aviation davidrobbins@live.com
Alexandria Seydel Attorney Stahl Cowen aseydel@stahlcowen.com
Dawn Shrum Sr. Product Marketing Manager- Smart Cities Itron dawnshrum@gmail.com
Craig Sieben Director, Energy AECOM craig.sieben@aecom.com
Ravindra Singh Principal Distribution Engineer Argonne National Laboratory ravindra.singh@anl.gov
Juliana Smith Product Manager Calico Energy juliana.smith@calicoenergy.com
Jeff stander Senior Project Developer Ameresco Jstander@ameresco.com
Will Sullivan Director of Media Advanced Energy Group will@goadvancedenergy.com
Matthew Sweers Graduate Research Assistant Northwestern University matthewsweers2023@u.northwestern.edu
Becca Ward Acting Executive Director Clean Energy Leadership Institute becca@cleanenergyleaders.org
Graham Warnock Consultant New Horizons Computer Learning Centersgvwarnoc@gmail.com
Bridget Williams Senior Consultant Guidehouse bridget.williams@guidehouse.com
Colleen Wright Director Corporate Strategy Exelon colleen.farrell@exeloncorp.com



Last Update: 9/25/20
Winning Table: 2

Table First Name Last Name Title Company Role Confirmed (Please indicate Y/N)
3 Juliana Smith Product Manager Calico Energy Task Force Leader Y

2 Jon Horek Project Manager Sargent & Lundy Deputy Task Force Leader

2 Tomas de'Medici Principal TdM Emerald Corp.

2 David Adams Engagement Manager Itron Y
2 Andrew Barbeau President The Accelerate Group

2 Austin Ness Student Booth

2 Alexandria Seydel Attorney Stahl Cowen Y
2 Scott Hackel Director of Research and InnovationSlipstream

1 Craig Sieben Director, Energy AECOM

1 Matthew Haak Utility Engagement DirectorCalico Energy

Jack Jordan Lead Fellow - Chicago Advanced Energy Group AEG Fellow
Antonio Lopez Krulas Consulting Manager Patrick Y


